



Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Quality Attributes Sheet For GARDEIN Crispy Chick'n Pieces 160 OZ **UPC 74267 00072**

Ingredient Statement: Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soy Protein Isolate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Canola Oil, Contains less than 2% of the following: Rice Flour, Modified Potato Starch, Methylcellulose, Salt, Sugar, Organic Ancient Grain Flour (Khorasan Wheat), Garlic Powder, Potato Starch, Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Spices, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Lactic Acid. **CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT.**

Nutrition Facts	
about 57 servings per container	
Serving size	6 pieces (79g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 310mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars less than 1g	
Includes less than 1g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 11g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 1.9mg	10%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

ALLERGENS	SOY, WHEAT
Product Facts	
Gross Weight (lbs)	10.634
Net Weight (lbs)	10.000
Case Cube (ft3)	0.602
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	15.375 x 9.500 x 7.125
Pattern Tie x High = Total cases	13 x 6 = 78
Shelf Life	420 Days
Storage	KEEP FROZEN
Kosher	Kosher Check - Pareve
Other	Vegan, Non-GMO Project Verified
Country of Origin Information	
Finished Product	USA

Bioengineered Disclosure	N/A (Not a bioengineered food)
---------------------------------	--------------------------------

OTHER GTIN #	
Case	00874267000727
Each	60874267000729
Pallet	50874267000722

Date: 04/2024

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com